BAGONG PILIPINAS
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BANTAY PRESY

Sulta

LOCAL COMMERCIAL RICE

Special (Blue tag) -
Premium (Yellow tag) ----
Well milled (White tag)
Regular milled (White tag)

CORN

Yellow Corn Grain
Yellow Corn Grits
White Corn Grain
White Corn Grits
Yellow Crack Corn -

FISH

Bangus

Tilapia
Galunggong (Iocal)
Alumahan -
Bangus sz
Bonito/Tulingan
Tamban

Perit

Budburon

Tulay

DRIED FISH
Daing na Galunggong
Labahita -
Dilis ----

Tuyo (tamban)

RN
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AVERAGE PRICE / KG

54.80
52.40
51.20
46.20

15.26
26.20
41.80
24.60

- 206.00

138.00
227.00

197.80
165.00
115.00
145.00

- 145.00
259.00

- 200.00

. 600.00

as of

FEBRUARY 14, 2025
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LIVESTOCK & POULTRY PRODUCTS

Beef Rump ------
Beef Brisket
Pork Ham/Kasim
Pork Liempo
Whole Chicken
Chicken Egg (Small) per tray
Chicken Egg (Medium) per tray
Chicken Egg (Large) per tray

- 180.00
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AVERAGE PRICE / KG

348.00

- 320.00

320.00
350.00

- 202.00

230.00
247.00

. 250.00

Chicken Egg (Extra Large) per tray oo
- 260.00

Chicken Egg (Jumbo) per tray

LOWLAND VEGETABLES
Ampalaya -
Sitao

Petchay (Natlve)
Squash (Supreme Varlety)
Eggplant

Tomato Dlamante

Radish

HIGHLAND VEGETABLES
Cabbage (Scorpio)
Carrots -----

Habitchuelas (Bagwo Beans) ==

White Potato
Petchay (Baguio)
Chayote

Bell Pepper (Green)
Bell Pepper (Red)
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. 200.00

255.00

68.00
63.00
65.00
26.00
61.00
54.00
51.00

71.00
136.00
72.00
124.00
71.00
33.00
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SPICES

Onion Red - -
Onion Red (Imported)
Onion White

Onion White (Imported)

Garlic (Imported)

Garli€ (NatiVE) -seccssssasocuuie tsetassamsiton stuesboinassdinsa 2
Ginger (Native) -

Chili (Labuyo)

ROOTCROPS
Sweet Potato
Cassava

Taro (Gabi)

FRUITS

Calamansi

Banana (Lakatan)
Banana (Latundan)

SADE! csacuesnane st e s U e SUL L K SUSNESULEINE o Gl SR

Papaya --

Mango (Carabao)
Pomelo "
Mangosteen
Watermelon
Musk Melon
Guava -

Durian (Puyat, AronC|IIo etc)

Durian (Native)

AVERAGE PRICE / KG
- 196.00

142.00
150.00
107.00
- 250.00

45.00

40.00

32.00
60.00
50.00
19.60
---- 30.00
- 136.00
80.00
40.00
61.00
72.00

| 211 §1=1 | o) o] [ A e S S——

Avocado

Green Coffee Beans (Robusta)

OTHER BASIC COMMODITIES

Sugar, Refined
Sugar, Washed
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AVERAGE PRICE / KG
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Cooking Qil (Coconut)
Cooking Qil (Palm)

*

D nARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

N\ Region@lField office 12
Prime Regional Government Center
Carpenter Hill, Koronadal City
South Cotabato )
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Karaniwang presyo ng mga pangunahing bilihin sa pobinsya ng Sultan Kudarat (as of February
14, 2025).



